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Karl W. Hen-
Patsy .RedPolled

W. Eugene Wittner
Annette RH

SamK.Stoltefus
26 GrH

J.Rohrer Witmer
Nyla RBrSw

Roy C. Neff
Ann RH
Jane RH
Cider RH

Nathan E. Stoltzfus
Thrill RH

Furry H. Frey
Miss RH
Connie RH

Aaron S. Click &Sons
74 RH

Robert L. Gruber
27 GrH
66 Bren RH

Rhelda & LynnRoyer
Babs RH

Martin H. Good
Betty RH

WilliamP.Arrowsmith
Peachie GrJ 11-3

Abram & John Barley
65 RH 4-11
295 RH 5-2
92 GrH 5-1

Amos L. & ChrisS. King
88 RH 3-11

A. Dale Herr (Holstein)
124 GrH 6-3

18,767

305 21,099

8-11 18,219

5-10 16,843
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2-11

303
298
305

16,497
17,688
15,701

4.?
3.9
4.2

15,242 712

292
305

14,715
17,592

712
678

21,177 711

3-11
6-5

305
305

21,714
17,353

708
668

19,458 708

305 18,651 708

305 14,701 708

293
284
305

18,290
17,881
20,232

3.9
3.8
3.3

707
674
665

301 22,270 706

Milk
production

down

HARRISBURG - Milk
production in Pennsylvania-
during August 1978 totaled
669 million pounds, down
approximately one per cent
from the previous month but
about the same as last year,
according to the Penn-
sylvania Crop Reporting
Service.

The number of milk cows
in the commonwealth during
August was 700,000 head,
about the same as a year
ago. Production per cow
averaged 955 pounds in
August compared with 950 a
year ago.

United States milk
production during August
totaled 10.3 billion pounds,
down one per cent from
August 1977. Production per
cow averaged 945 pounds
compared with 947 a year
ago. Milk cows on faims
totaled 10.9 million head,
down one per cent from
August 1977

19,720 706

—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September23,1978
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Stephen J.Stoltzfus
Dorothy GrH
Pam GrH

K.D.&ElseLmde
Virginia RG

HarryZimmerman Jr.
Amy GrH

Thomas C. Lapp
Amy RH

Kenneth G. Groff
Lucy GrH

ElvinH.Hess
Molly GrH

NoahKreider & Sons
228 GrH
256 GrH

Ivan Bowman Jr.
Ox RH

JohnE. Fisher
22 RH

AaronE. Beiler
Betty RH

Britain Acres Farm
125

_
RH

Larry R. Denlinger
38 GrH

JayC. Garber
Nkipsta RH

Gusty Crest Farm
Mary GrH

JayE. Landis
Mona RH

Robert M.Mylin
Jane GrH
Tilly RH

MarvinReiff
49Inky

Galen W. Crouse

302
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305

4-
5-

305

16,625
21,064
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7-11

14,207

4.2 706
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17,234
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305
294

16,662

305

305

18,846
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305

295

19,248

17,524
16,275

305

305

305

305

17,878

21,334

16,207

GrH 10-5

297
305

19,605

16,148

17,810

17,269

Jo RH
Jolene RH
Ivie RH

305

17,857

17,489
20,702

16,496

/

5.0> 705

700
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4-6
6-

305
305
305.

20,061
20,457
21,944

3.4
3.3
3.1

700
663

694

693

693
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,
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688
671

687
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J.C.PownallEst.
100

'

GrH
JohnL.Landis

132 RH
Jonas 0. Sensenig

41 GrH
MelvinL. Shertzer

LilyT RH
Ken &Nelson Stoner

81 Che

5-11 15,745 4.4

19,131
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STEP UP

“Si

Here’s whyyour next
SP Forage Harvester
should be a 178-or
255-hp JohnDeere

Our self-propelled harvesters offer you* a
package of features that will boost the output
of your present silage operation Whether
you presently own a self-propelled harvester
or are contemplating going self-propelled,
STEP UP at the home of The Forage
Specialist.

STEP UP to John Deere diesel-engme
reliability.

STEP UP to John Deere operator-station
comfortand control.

STEP UP to John Deere harvesting-unit
choice and flexibility

STEP UP to John Deere electric-clutch cut-
terhead and feed-roll drive.

STEP UP to JohnDeere servicing ease and
service availability.

Come on down., stop in., and STEP UP to
a different world of harvesting productivity

Feed
fast
and
even
with belt
drive forage wagons

The John Deere 714 and 716 Forage Wagons
with variable-speed belt drive let you feed
material out in smooth, even quantities No
more erratic ratchet-dnve action Capacities
of 593 and 677 cu. ft mean fewer trips to the
silo See the 714 and 716 today

WNOIS BROS. INC. ROBERT E. lITTLE (NC.
Zieglerville, PA
215-287-9643

Lancaster, PA
717-393-3906

ADAMSTOINN
EQUIPMENT INC.

STANLEY A. KLOPP
INC.

Mohnton RD2, PA 19540
(near Adamstown)

215-484-4391

Bernville, PA
215-488 1510

PIKEVIUi
EQUIPMENT INC.

KERMIT K. KISTIiR
INC.

Oyster Dale Road
Oley RD2, PA
215 987-62/7

Lynnport, PA
215-298-3270

NEUHAUS'ES INC. M.S. VEARSLEV
&SONS

RD2, York, PA
1-83Loganville Ext 3

717 428-1953 or
235-1306

West Chester, PA
215-696-2990

SHOTZBERGER’S
EQUIPMENT

A6WAV INC.
Chapman Equipment

Elm, PA
717-665-2141

Center
Chapman, PA
215-398-2553

I.G.'s AG SALES
Silverdale, PA 18962

215-257-5136

A.B.C. GROFF INC.
New Holland, PA
717-354-4191

20,291
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305

305

8-11 18,806

17,002

3.7


